LIBEERTY STATION

SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA

THE OFFICE EXPERIENCE




LIBERTY Providing a portal to the past, an experience for
STAT ] O N the present, and a promise for the future.
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TIMES/DISTANCES
From Liberty Station

GASLAMP QUARTER
5 miles / 26 mins

LITTLE ITALY
3.9 Miles / 22 mins

SUNSET CLIFFS
3.5 Miles

CORONADO FERRY
(Broadway Pier)
4.0 Miles /18 mins

OLD TOWN
2.2 Miles / 10 mins

HILLCREST
4.2 Miles / 25 mins

SAN DIEGO AIRPORT
2.1 Miles / 4 mins

DOWNTOWN

SAN DIEGO
4.3 Miles / 12 mins
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LYTTON STREET BARNETT STRE®

Inspiring moments is the higher
purpose that guides everything

TO 5 FREEWAY »

we do at Liberty Station. Our
,—-L\ entire premise is to create
‘ﬂﬂ@\ possibilities and opportunities
i for people to savor life and its
=@
. many moments.
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arts culture, fine dining, & entertainment
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Courtyard
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The Office Experience
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2280 Historic Decatur Rd 901
2750 Womble Rd 903
2468 Historic Decatur Rd 905
2488 Historic Decatur Rd 906
2445 Truxtun Rd 27
2495 Truxtun Rd 28

LIBERTY STATION

50,663
60,383
32,856
36,009
33,151
34,000

200
200

200
200
206

25,789
9,647

5,203
2,150
1,565

100% Leased
100% Leased

2/1/2018
2/1/2018

Vacant



2280 Historic Decatur Road

Full floor opportunity, with a mixture of perimeter private offices,
internal private offices and conference rooms.
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2750 Womble Road

Expansive window line. Existing floor plan features double door entry
off the lobby, reception, 15 private offices, conference,
break room, several work rooms, and open area.
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2445 Truxtun Road

Six window lined offices, two interior offices, two conference rooms,
open area and large workroom.
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2495 Truxtun Road

Window lined executive office, 3 window lined offices, break room,
workroom, lab and reception area.

205
Executive Office

Lab

201
Office

200
Lobby

204
Break Room Stor
| | IT Closet
Stairs Dn
T |2
Accessible
Men's ARoof
Restroom cqess

2nd floor suite with 2 private offices, conference room and open area.
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Conference
Room
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LIBERTY STATION

SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA

libertystation.com

For more information, please contact:

RYAN GRANT

+1 619 696 8354
ryan.grant@cbre.com
CA Lic. 01813531

MATT CARLSON

+1 858 546 2636
matt.carlson@cbre.com
CA Lic. 01459868

JEFF OESTERBLAD

+1 858 546 2637
jeff.oesterblad@cbre.com
CA Lic. 01516014

CBRE

350 Tenth Avenue, Suite 800
San Diego, CA 92101
www.cbre.com



